

**Drainage Improvement - Mt. Augustine Drive Beehive
Conceptual Cost Estimate**

Item of Work

Item of Work	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost
Construct Storm Drain Manhole	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
Install 24" Dia. Gal. Steel CMP	150	LF	\$75.00	\$11,250.00
Construct Ditch	600	LF	\$12.00	\$7,200.00
Abandon Existing Storm Drain Manhole	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Type II Gravel Import	40	CY	\$40.00	\$1,600.00
Asphalt Paving Removal/Replacement	1000	SF	\$9.00	\$9,000.00
Topsoil/Seeding	1000	SF	\$6.50	\$6,500.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

Total Construction	\$65,550.00
Design	\$16,000.00
Permitting	\$2,500.00
Contingency (15%)	\$12,607.50
Total	\$96,657.50